BHP GROUP LTD

BHP GROUP LTD

ISIN:  AU000000BHP4

Prehled

28.06.2024 17:35:20

Cena
2.263,00 GBp

Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodt

€  098% (22,00)

AU000000BHP4
BHP

London Stock
Exchange

GBp
Energy / Commodities
Akcie

134.363 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.269,00 GBp
(100)

2.271,00 GBp
(1.003)

2.255,00 GBp
2.282,00 GBp
2.242,00 GBp
2.241,00 GBp

2.264,062499
GBp

1.305.975
2.956.809.021,59
5.615

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory
Datum
28.06.2024
27.06.2024
26.06.2024
25.06.2024
24.06.2024

rrrrr

Nadpis

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

2024

Stahnout
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153262093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BHP4&ID_NOTATION=9454484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=542b8d9fd19501410eee8c57c914359b25d352dbf42b78adb0aa760e54d0a502&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=788291c7783651f7f&time=1719769892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ed6af83218be835dfd1f803ce14db620574a5a2c1fa52c3a2668597eef2d021&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0139c1d76281fa272&time=1719769892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf26f03ffe735077f626df54c9a3f33e3790555dc29b72a4d94f0aaf26ce8415&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=183d78173629410b9&time=1719769892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa71ba7fe4efcc93279bb70351fc9dac582478c6ccc417e5745633873ec5b8cf&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=209fce4cf8a37529c&time=1719769892&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7a95c42a69d62a137b4240e10ecf7f9b73ba58e9577932ace10e7a73f4da1dc&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c5c8b74be0a2210f2&time=1719769892&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000BHP4-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000BHP4

BHP GROUP LTD

Detaily

28.06.2024 17:35:20

Cena

2.263,00 GBp

Zména €  098%(22,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN AU000000BHP4
Symbol BHP
Burza London Stock

Exchange

Ména GBp
Sektor Energy / Commodities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 134.363 EUR

(mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym
objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -16,12%
Vykonn. (abs.) -435,00
Beta 1,04
Volatilita 21,76
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ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

2.269,00 GBp
(100)

2.271,00 GBp
(1.003)

2.255,00 GBp
2.282,00 GBp
2.242,00 GBp
2.241,00 GBp

2.264,062499

GBp
1.305.975
2.956.809.021,59
5.615
1r 3r
-3,89% +33,48%
-91,50 +567,68
1,16 1,29
22,85 30,72
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 2.250,80 GBp (1.056.522
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 2.285,72 GBp (1.307.375

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Datum Cas Cena

28.06.2024 22:26 26,605 EUR

28.06.2024 17:27 26,79 EUR
28.06.2019 17:35 28,00 CHF

28.06.2024 08:03 26,635 EUR
28.06.2024 17:35 2.263,00 GBp

28.06.2024 16:11 26,81 EUR

28.06.2024 08:07 26,525 EUR

2.294,99 GBp (1.185.357

2.348,97 GBp (999.105
2.707,00 GBp (02.01.2024
2.158,00 GBp (15.03.2024
2.707,00 GBp (28.12.2023
2.157,00 GBp (22.08.2023

NN NS D s N

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,54 96

0,01 6

0,00 1

0,00 2
2.956,81 5.615
0,00 2

0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9454484
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16903464
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34961277
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

28.06.2024
28.06.2024

28.06.2024
28.06.2024
28.06.2024

19:08
21:56

19:30
16:55
08:10

26,595 EUR
28,534 USD

26,505 EUR
26,79 EUR
42,68 AUD

0,16
18,96

0,00
0,00
463,87

10
33

23.658
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2962103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522593
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2738722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92946

BHP GROUP LTD

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

BHP

Profil spole¢nosti

BHP Group Ltd. engages in the exploration, development, production and processing of iron
ore, metallurgical coal, and copper. It operates through the following segments: Copper, Iron
Ore, and Coal. The Copper segment refers to the mining of copper, silver, lead, zinc,
molybdenum, uranium, and gold. The Iron Ore segment is involved in the mining of iron ore.
The Coal segment focuses on metallurgical coal and energy coal. The company was

Kontakty
BHP GROUP LTD.

171 Collins Street, Level 18 - 3000

founded on August 13, 1885 and is headquartered in Melbourne, Australia.

Clenové predstavenstva

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Mike Henry Chairman of Managing John MacKenzie Chairman of Supervisory
Melbourne Board Board
Ualloiioni o] e Sbil sos Johan van Member of Executive Catherine Tanna Member of Supervisory
Fax:+61-3-9609-3015 Jaarsveld Committee Board
E-mail:- Brandon Craig Member of Executive Christine Member of Supervisory
Committee O'Reilly Board
PDF ke stazeni Caroline Cox Membgr of Executive Dion Weisler Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Report spolecnosti: BHP GROUP LTD Catherine Raw  Member of Executive Donald Lindsay Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Edgar Basto Member of Executive Gary Goldberg  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Geraldine Member of Executive Michelle Member of Supervisory
Slattery Committee Hinchliffe Board
Jad Vodopija Member of Executive Ross McEwan Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
James Agar Member of Executive Xiaoqun Clever- Member of Supervisory
Committee Steg Board
Kirsten Rose Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Rosatelli Committee
Ragnar Udd Member of Executive
Committee
Robb Eadie Member of Executive
Committee
Stefanie Member of Executive
Wilkinson Committee
Tara Dines Member of Executive

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vandita Pant

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AU000000BHP4-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAU000000BHP4
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